
$360,000 - 3316 North Stone Creek Circle, Madison
MLS® #1969770 

$360,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,490 sqft
Condo

N/A, Madison, WI

Showings begin Fri. 1/19 at Noon.  Welcome
to ease of condo living in Madison's vibrant
west side! Conveniently located near Super
Target, restaurants, parks, & easy access to
beltline, this spacious ranch unit promises a
lifestyle of comfort & accessibility. No steps
upon entrance, boasting 2 bedrms & 2 baths.
An inviting eat-in sun filled kitchen, separate
dining area creates the perfect space for
gatherings. Great rm welcomes you w/soaring
vaulted ceilings & cozy gas fireplace adjacent
to sunroom setting the scene for relaxation.
The large split bedrms offer privacy. Primary
bedrm features walk-in closet, cathedral
ceiling, & full bath. Recent upgrades incl. new
flr'g & fresh paint, elevating the condo's
appeal. Attached 2 car gar. & private laundry
room w/ample storage, private entry.

Listing Courtesy of Re/max Preferred

Built in 2002

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 26

MLS® # 1969770

Price $360,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2



Square Footage 1,490

Year Built 2002

Type Condo

Style End Unit, Ranch, Shared Wall/Half duplex

Assessed Value $313,300

Year Assesed 2023

Net Taxes $5,310

Tax Year 2023

Exterior Vinyl

Community Information

Address 3316 North Stone Creek Circle

MLSÂ® Area MADISON - C  W09

Subdivision N/A

Project Name Stone Ctreek Condominium

City Madison

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53719

Condo Fee $342

Condo Fees IncludeLawn maintenance, Trash removal, Snow removal, Common area
maintenance, Common area insurance, Reserve fund

Pet Policy Pets-Number Limit, Cats OK, Dogs OK

Condo Rental Allowed N

Interior

Interior Features At Least 1 tub, Split bedroom, Internet - Cable, Walk-in closet(s), Great
room, Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Washer, Dryer, Water softener
RENTED, Central vac, Cable/Satellite Available

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces 1 fireplace, Gas burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Private Entry, Patio

Amenities

Amenities Common Green Space

Parking 2 car Garage, Attached, Opener inc

Is Waterfront No



Golf Course No

School Information

District Madison

Elementary Chavez

Middle Toki

High Memorial

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x23

Kitchen 13x16

Dining Room 10x12

Master Bedroom 12x15

Second Bedroom 11x13

Property Overview

Total Units 4

Additional Information

Zoning res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,490

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 435

Total Finished SqFt 1,490

Units in Association 80

Barrier Free Open floor plan, Ramped or level entrance, Ramped or lvl from garage,
First floor bedroom, First flo

Terms Pets-Number Limit, Cats OK, Dogs OK

Terms (Misc.) Pets-Number Limit, Cats OK, Dogs OK

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


